
Friday 18th April (Good Friday)
Monday 21st April (Easter Monday)
Tuesday 22nd April
Wednesday 23rd April
Thursday 24th April

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

NORMAL DELIVERY DAYNORMAL DELIVERY DAY REVISED DELIVERY DAYREVISED DELIVERY DAY ORDERS NEED TO BE IN BYORDERS NEED TO BE IN BY

CUSTOMERS WHO NORMALLY HAVE A DELIVERY ON A FRIDAYCUSTOMERS WHO NORMALLY HAVE A DELIVERY ON A FRIDAY

COUNTYCOUNTY REVISED DELIVERY DAYREVISED DELIVERY DAY ORDERS NEED TO BE IN BYORDERS NEED TO BE IN BY

NORMAL DELIVERY DAYNORMAL DELIVERY DAY REVISED DELIVERY DAYREVISED DELIVERY DAY ORDERS NEED TO BE IN BYORDERS NEED TO BE IN BY

NORMAL DELIVERY DAYNORMAL DELIVERY DAY REVISED DELIVERY DAYREVISED DELIVERY DAY ORDERS NEED TO BE IN BYORDERS NEED TO BE IN BY

See Note Below
Wednesday 23rd April

No Change
No Change
No Change

-
Thursday 17th April  |  12 Noon

 Wednesday 16th April  |  12 Noon
Thursday 17th April  |  12 Noon
Tuesday 22nd April  |  12 Noon

For those customers who usually have a delivery on a Friday we are able to offer some customers an
alternative delivery day depending on their county.  If we haven’t been able to offer you an alternative
delivery but you would like to discuss one, please feel free to contact us.

Bedfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Norfolk
Northamptonshire
Suffolk

Tuesday 22nd April
Tuesday 22nd April
Thursday 17th April

Wednesday 16th April
Thursday 17th April
Tuesday 22nd April
Thursday 17th April

Wednesday 16th April  |  12 Noon
Wednesday 16th April  |  12 Noon

Tuesday 15th April  |  12 Noon
Monday 14th April  |  12 Noon
Tuesday 15th April  |  12 Noon

Wednesday 16th April  |  12 Noon
Tuesday 15th April  |  12 Noon

Monday 5th May (Bank Holiday)
Tuesday 6th May
Wednesday 7th May
Thursday 8th May

Wednesday 7th May
No Change
No Change
No Change

Friday 2nd May  |  12 Noon
Thursday 1st May  |  12 Noon

Friday 2nd May  |  12 Noon
Tuesday 6th May  |  12 Noon

Monday 26th May (Bank Holiday)
Tuesday 27th May
Wednesday 28th May
Thursday 29th May

Wednesday 28th May
No Change
No Change
No Change

Friday 23rd May  |  12 Noon
Thursday 22nd May  |  12 Noon

Friday 23rd May  |  12 Noon
Tuesday 27th May  |  12 Noon


